
Issue Date — Arrives in Homes Advertisement Deadline

January: Catholic Schools Week Issue — Catholic Schools Week - January 28 - February 3
Saturday, January 20, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024

February: Lenten Issue — Ash Wednesday, February 14
Saturday, February 17, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024

March: Lenten/Easter Issue — Palm Sunday, March 24 — Good Friday, March 29 — Easter Sunday, March 31
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

April: Spring College Issue
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024

May: Vocations, Travel and College Issue
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024

June: Graduation Issue
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024

July/August: Education, Health and Travel Issue
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024

September: Back to School Issue — Labor Day, September 2
Saturday, August 31, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024

October: Fall College, Respect Life and Health Issue
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024

November: Fall College and Religious Ed Issue — Thanksgiving, November 28
Saturday, November 16, 2024 Thursday, November 6, 2024

 December: Christmas Issue — Christmas, Wednesday, December 25 
Saturday, December 14, 2024 Tuesday, December 5, 2024
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